Bid Comparison

Contra Descri		2020 DS1			
Locatio Projec		Drainage Structure Repair DS0036 Davison Township, DS0043 Vi DS0037 Fenton Township, DS0040 Gra			
Rank	Bidder		Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEE	R'S ESTIMATE	\$313,255.00	19.22%	0.00%
1	(_292020)	Joe Raica Excavating, Inc.	\$262,742.00	0.00%	-16.12%
2	(02985) Zit	to Construction	\$324,713.00	23.58%	3.65%
3	(_201) Dia	mond Excavating	\$342,954.00	30.52%	9.48%

Line	Pay Item Code iption	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E Bid Price	STIMATE Total	(1) Joe Raica Exca Bid Price	vating, Inc. Total	(2) Zito Construction Bid Price	Total
0001	2037050	44	Ea	\$4,500.00	\$198,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$154,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$198,000.00
	Structure, Reconstruct, Case 1		La	φ4,500.00	\$190,000.00	φ3,500.00	\$134,000.00	φ4,000.00	φ190,000.00
0002	2047011	606	Syd	\$30.00	\$18,180.00	\$20.00	\$12,120.00	\$38.00	\$23,028.00
	rt, Rem, Modified		-) -		+·-,·		<i>•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••</i>		+,
0003	3027031	175	Ton	\$65.00	\$11,375.00	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00
_ Age	gregate Base, Modified								
0004	4037030	5,000	Lb	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.20	\$11,000.00
_ Dra	inage Structure Cover, Modifie	ed							
0005	6020106	27	Syd	\$90.00	\$2,430.00	\$105.00	\$2,835.00	\$132.00	\$3,564.00
Conc	Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch								
0006	8017011	269	Syd	\$80.00	\$21,520.00	\$75.00	\$20,175.00	\$84.00	\$22,596.00
_ Driv	veway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch,	Modified							
0007	8020031	163	Ft	\$50.00	\$8,150.00	\$50.00	\$8,150.00	\$55.00	\$8,965.00
Curb	and Gutter, Conc, Det D2								
8000	8020038	259	Ft	\$50.00	\$12,950.00	\$50.00	\$12,950.00	\$55.00	\$14,245.00
Curb	and Gutter, Conc, Det F4								
0009	8167011	596	Syd	\$25.00	\$14,900.00	\$22.00	\$13,112.00	\$20.00	\$11,920.00
_ Slo	pe Restoration, Modified								
0010	8507031	63	Ton	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$300.00	\$18,900.00	\$290.00	\$18,270.00
Har	nd Patching, Modified								
Bid Totals:				\$313,255.00		\$262,742.00		\$324,713.00	

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Diamond Exca	vating			
Description		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price Tot	al Bid Price	Total	
0001 2037050	44	Ea	\$5,600.00	\$246,400.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Dr Structure, Reconstruct, Case 1,	Modified						
0002 2047011	606	Syd	\$20.00	\$12,120.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified							
0003 3027031	175	Ton	\$42.00	\$7,350.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified							
0004 4037030	5,000	Lb	\$1.39	\$6,950.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Drainage Structure Cover, Modified	t						
0005 6020106	27	Syd	\$97.00	\$2,619.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch							
0006 8017011	269	Syd	\$50.00	\$13,450.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, N	lodified						
0007 8020031	163	Ft	\$50.00	\$8,150.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2							
0008 8020038	259	Ft	\$50.00	\$12,950.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4							
0009 8167011	596	Syd	\$12.50	\$7,450.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Slope Restoration, Modified							
0010 8507031	63	Ton	\$405.00	\$25,515.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
_ Hand Patching, Modified							
Bid Totals:				\$342,954.00			